4-Bit Bi-directional Level Shifter for
open-drain and Push-Pull Application
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.  www.diodes.com    3/10/2017
2017-03-0002                                                                                                                                                                                              PT0511-3
1
PI4ULS3V204
Features
 VCCA can be Less than, Greater than or Equal to

PI4ULS3V204
TSSOP-14(L)
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PI4ULS3V204LE L 14-Pin,173 mil Wide TSSOP
PI4ULS3V204LEX L 14-Pin,173 mil Wide TSSOP, Tape & reel
PI4ULS3V204ZBEX ZB
Lead free and Green 14-pin TQFN3.5x3.5,
Tape & Reel
PI4ULS3V204GAEX GA Lead free and Green 12-pin CSP1.37x1.87,
Tape & Reel
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel